Annexure - 2 (Operational Creditors)

(Government Dues)

Name of the corporate debtor: UT Limited;

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 30/03/2022; List of creditors as on 12t June 2023:

2

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

S. Name of Creditor Claim Claim Claim
No. Received Admitted Rejected
1. Employees State 49,86,780 49,86,780 NIL

Insurance Corporation
2. Assistant Commissioner | 1,80,90,806 1,80,90,806 NIL
CGST & CX Kolkata
Total 2,30,77,586 2,30,77,586 NIL

Date: 12th June 2023
Place: Noida



